
Home Team Result Away Team Date Time Status
Ecclesall B 3½ - 2½ Woodseats B Wed 2 Mar 22 19:30 OU
Chesterfield B 2½ - 1½ Darnall & Handsworth B Thu 3 Mar 22 19:30 OU
Woodseats B 2 - 2 Hillsborough B Mon 14 Mar 22 19:30 OU
Sheffield Nomads C 1½ - 2½ Chesterfield B Tue 15 Mar 22 19:30 OU
Hillsborough B 1½ - 2½ Sheffield Nomads C Mon 21 Mar 22 19:30 OU
Darnall & Handsworth B 2½ - 3½ Ecclesall B Mon 21 Mar 22 19:30 OU
Hillsborough B 2½ - 3½ Darnall & Handsworth B Mon 28 Mar 22 19:30 OU
Chesterfield B 1½ - 3½ Ecclesall B Thu 31 Mar 22 19:30 OU
Sheffield Nomads C 3½ - 1½ Woodseats B Tue 12 Apr 22 19:30 OU
Ecclesall B 1½ - 4½ Hillsborough B Wed 13 Apr 22 19:30 OU
Woodseats B 2 - 4 Chesterfield B Mon 25 Apr 22 19:30 OU
Darnall & Handsworth B 1 - 3 Sheffield Nomads C Mon 25 Apr 22 19:30 OU
Darnall & Handsworth B 2 - 4 Woodseats B Mon 9 May 22 19:30 OU
Sheffield Nomads C 1 - 3 Ecclesall B Tue 10 May 22 19:30 OU
Chesterfield B 1½ - 2½ Hillsborough B Thu 19 May 22 19:30 OU
Sheffield Nomads C 2½ - 3½ Hillsborough B Tue 24 May 22 19:30 OU
Woodseats B 1 - 5 Ecclesall B Mon 30 May 22 19:30 OU
Hillsborough B 1½ - 2½ Woodseats B Mon 6 Jun 22 19:30 OU
Chesterfield B 2½ - 1½ Sheffield Nomads C Thu 9 Jun 22 19:30 OU
Hillsborough B 2 - 3 Chesterfield B Mon 13 Jun 22 19:30 OU
Ecclesall B 2½ - 3½ Darnall & Handsworth B Wed 15 Jun 22 19:30 OU
Darnall & Handsworth B 2 - 4 Hillsborough B Mon 20 Jun 22 19:30 OU
Woodseats B 4½ - ½ Sheffield Nomads C Mon 20 Jun 22 19:30 OU
Ecclesall B 3 - 2 Chesterfield B Wed 29 Jun 22 19:30 OU
Sheffield Nomads C 3½ - 1½ Darnall & Handsworth B Tue 5 Jul 22 19:30 OU
Hillsborough B 2 - 4 Ecclesall B Mon 11 Jul 22 19:30 OU
Woodseats B 2½ - 3½ Darnall & Handsworth B Mon 11 Jul 22 19:30 OU
Ecclesall B 4 - 1 Sheffield Nomads C Wed 13 Jul 22 19:30 OU
Chesterfield B 3½ - 1½ Woodseats B Thu 14 Jul 22 19:30 OU
Darnall & Handsworth B 2 - 4 Chesterfield B Mon 25 Jul 22 19:30 OU


